
E DIV: ALL BLOCK 277.

478-508, 639-651, FJ 1070-1060, 

JOHNDROW SCOTT
240 SE VICKERS TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-13304-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

10/10/2016 DF 0.40 30,800 0 0 30,800

STANDARD
1

105,901
3,350
30,800

140,051
13,778

126,273
VX HX HB 56,411

69,862
140,051

0

140,051

1560/842 2/07/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNDROW BRENDA

JOHNDROW SCOTT

1428/466 1/13/2021 WD Q I 01 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GRISWOLD JEREMY

JOHNDROW BRENDA
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001 GARAGE 8,000 12/11/1993

2022HX Base Yr

240 SE VICKERS TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,045 71.1320 79.67 162,925 1936 1936 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1804

BAS 902 100 902 46,710

FUS 902 100 902 46,710

UBM 902 20 180 9,322

UCP 306 20 61 3,159

3,012 2,045 105,901

BAS= W22 S23 UCP= W17 S18 E17 N18$ S18 E22 N41$ PTR= N30 FUS=
N41 W22 S41 E22$ S30$ PTR=E40 UBM= E22 N41 W22 S41$W40$.

BAS

22

23

18

22

41

UCP

17

18

17

18

FUS 41

22

41

22

UBM

22

41

22

41

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,400

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 50 2011 2011 3 50 50

3,350

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 17,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 30,800


